T85 series
High Sensitivity, DIP
PC Board Relay
File E45026
File LR35579
Coil Data @ 20°C - For Contact Style Series 5
Contact Data @ 20°C
Initial Dielectric Strength

.122
(3.1)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B   T85     N      11     D 11 4 -12
1. Basic Series:
T85 = Ultra sensitive, DIP PC board relay.
2. Enclosure:
N = Sealed plastic case.
3. Contact Arrangement:
11 = 2 Form C (DPDT)
4. Coil Input:
D = DC voltage.
5. Terminals:
11 = Printed circuit terminals.
6. Contact Style and Material:
4 = Bifurcated, silver-palladium (gold overlay on stationary), 1.25A max.
5 = Bifurcated, silver-nickel (gold overlay on stationary and moveable), 2A max.
7. Coil Voltage:
04 = 4.5VDC 06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 48 = 48VDC
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 24 = 24VDC
For new designs refer to V23105.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor